Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw Mi-15 lat

Gorzoéw Wikp., 4- - 6-3-2016

Konkurencja 31
2016-03-06 - 10:38

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

15 lat

Lista startowa Eliminacje

Rekord Polski 15 lat 1:00.29 NAZIEBLO Klaudia 00101 Gorzow WIkp. 2008-11-28
Rok ur.

Serial1z10
1 JACKIEWICZ Dominika 01  UKS Polonez Wyszkow NT
2 LUZYNA Alicja 01 UKS Salmo Zory 1:21.82
3 TRUSKOLAWSKA Olga SOL 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:19.66
4 SZUBARTOWSKA Pola 01 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:19.06
5 JANKOWSKA Malwina SOL 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:19.19
6 MAZURKIEWICZ Zuzanna 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:20.47
7 LEPCZYNSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata 1:23.44

Seria2z10
1 DUDZIAK Agata 01 UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 1:18.18
2 GRABOWSKA Zuzanna 01 UKS Osemka Torun 1:18.13
3 SKORKA Maja 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 1:17.38
4 ZIELINSKA Laura 01 KP Delfin Inowroctaw 1:15.99
5 JASIAK Martyna SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:16.34
6 KACZMAREK Adrianna 01 KS Posnania Poznan 1:17.64
7 JACKIEWICZ Klaudia 01 UKS Polonez Wyszkéw 1:18.14
8 MAZUR Barbara 01 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:18.49

Seria3z10
1 BERENT Marta 01 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:14.55
2 WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.10
3 JAKOWICKA Aleksandra 01 MKS Barracuda Biatystok 1:13.99
4 MILEWICZ Natalia 01 UKS Qsemka Torunh 1:13.68
5 KALETA Oliwia 01 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 1:13.76
6 KROL Wiktoria 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:14.04
7 KOLCZYNSKA Helena 01 UKS Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw 1:14.13
8 KUSMIERCZYK Weronika 01 SKP Barkuda Starachowice 1:15.93

Seria4z10
1 KOLTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 MKS quvenia Wroctaw 1:13.24
2 BILSKA Natalia 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:12.51
3 BURAKOWSKA Wiktoria 01 MKP Bobry Debica 1:11.98
4 CIESLAR Zuzanna 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakéw 1:11.57
5 CHWALCZYNSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroctaw 1:11.62
6 CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 1:12.08
7 MANDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata 1:12.64
8 GRYCHTOL Weronika 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:13.55
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Seria5z 10

1 SKORKA Julia

2 PILAREK Aleksandra
3 NIEMYWSKA Kinga

4 BATOR Aleksandra SO
5 TOMASIAK Agnieszka
6 MUCHA Karolina

7 WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna

8 STEPAK Weronika

Seria6 z 10

1 MICHNIEWSKA Anna

2 LIPKOWSKA Dominika

3 MARSZALEK Magdalena
4 SMETEK Wiktoria
OSTROWSKA Kamila
GRAZ Gabriela

BILSKA Aleksandra
PEPLAK Aleksandra

0 ~NO Ol

Seria7z10

1 SKOWRONEK Zuzanna
2 GRZESZAK Wiktoria

3 MIKOLAJCZYK Julia

4 DZIALKOWSKA Natalia
MIASKO Julia
SOLIWODA Julia
KWIATKOWSKA Zofia
FRYDRYCH Nicole

0 ~NOo o

Seria8z10

1 MULARCZYK Paulina
2 BARCZYK Dominika

3 DUDEK Aleksandra

4 POGORZELSKA Laura
NADYBSKA Natalia
KORDALA Monika
SLIWA Maja
CZORNIK Julia

)]

0 N O

Seria9z10

1 NITA Daria

2 WOLSKA Karolina

3 CIESIUL Karolina

4 WISNIEWSKA Oliwia

5 LYSAKOWSKA Julia SL
6 BARAN Sonia

7 GONDEK Wiktoria

8 SKRZOS Agata

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
UKP Torpeda Olesnica

MKS Piaseczno

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS SMS Galicja Krakéw
MKS Znicz Koszalin

UKS SMS Galicja Krakdw

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP Szczecin

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KS Korner Zielona Gora

KS 1 Ozaréw Mazowiecki

UKS 51 Lublin

MKP Stowianka Gorzow WIkp.
UKS 190 t6dz

MUKS Gilus Gilowice

MKS Neptun Stargard Szczecinski

UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz

UKS Skalar Warszawa

UKS Fala Swarzedz

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
SSKSIT Glosator Krakow
UKS SP 149 £6dz

Hobby Sport Kietrz

KS Pigtka Chorzow

KS Korona Krakow

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
KS Wankan Legnica

CSIR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

1:11.29
1:10.85
1:10.81
1:10.55
1:10.58
1:10.81
1:11.13
1:11.37

1:10.16
1:09.95
1:09.80
1:09.14
1:09.38
1:09.80
1:10.14
1:10.47

1:09.09
1:09.08
1:08.95
1:08.84
1:08.90
1:09.07
1:09.09
1:09.12

1:08.07
1:07.26
1:06.34
1:05.26
1:06.14
1:07.07
1:07.77
1:08.77

1:08.04
1:07.14
1:06.29
1:04.30
1:05.93
1:06.70
1:07.67
1:08.25
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Serial10z 10

1 ZEKALO Julia

2 SERAFIN Magdalena

3 KUROPATWA Weronika
4 JUC Aleksandra

5 ULICKA Alicja

6 KACZANOWSKA Maria
7 CIOSTEK Anastazja

8 LUSZCZYNSKA Natalia

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
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MKS Barracuda Bialystok
UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
UKS Zabianka Gdarisk

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Dwadjka Sochaczew

UKS Zabianka Gdarisk

UKS Dwojka Morena Gdansk
UKS Dwojka Morena Gdansk

1:.07.82
1:.07.12
1:06.29
1:03.28
1:05.48
1:06.39
1:.07.67
1:08.13
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